COUNTY OF LAKE CHANGE ORDER NO: 3
Department of Public Works

255 North Forbes Street DATE: February 5, 2019
Lakeport, CA 95453

PROJECT; Mockingbird Lane at Robinson Creek Bridge Replacemant
Federal Project No. BRLO-6914(105)

CONTRACTOR: Team Ghilottl, Inc,
2631 Petaluma BLVD, S.
Petaluma, CA 94952

Note: Thase changes in no way relleve the Contractor of campleting work in accordance with
standards established by the Standard Specifications and Special Provisions.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION TIME EXTENSION VALUE
] ! llam 8 “Temporary P Marking (Paint)* by 11 SQFT 1] $294.47
2 ! {tem 7 “Portabla Delineator” by 5 EA 0 $267.50
3 [> Item 12 "Temporary Diversion System” by 85% 0 -$15,087,50
4 i jiam 13 “Termporary Siit Fence® by 20 LF 0 $80.00
5 Efiminale ltem 15 “Water Quality Sampling and Analysis Day” 0 -$2,080.00
8 |esm'mu }tem 16 "Waler Quality Monitoring Report” 0 -$1,340.00
7 IEliminala Item 17 "Water Quality Annual Report® 0 -$2,100.00
8 Eliminate ltam 19 "Fish Protaction” 0 -$9,900.00
9 D ltem 22 "Roadway E lon" by 10 CY 0 -$897.00
10 Increasa ltem 25 “Vegelated Rock Slope Protection™ by 11 LF 0 $726.00
Decrease liem 28 “Rolled Efosion Control Proguct (Julamesh)”
" by 112 SQFT ) $97.44
12 Increase Hem 27 “Fiber Rolls™ by 23 LF 0 $189.75
13 Decrease |lom 28 "Hydroseed® by 174 SQFT 0 -$52.20
14 Dacrease |lom 20 “Class 2 Aggregals Base (CY)" by 49 CY 0 -$7,238.76
15 Incraase jtem 30 "Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)* by 64 Tons 0 $17,600.00
Decrease liem 40 ' Kock Slope Prolechon (20 10, Class I, Metnod B)
16 icyy by 1acy 1] -$2,478.00
17 Increase itam 41 "Rock Slopa Protection Fabric (Class 8)° by 8 SQYD 0 $68.00
18 Decreass llem 43 "Fenca (Type WM, Metal Posl)* by 10 LF 0 -$482.50
19 Increase liem 44 "Remova Fence” by 4 LF 0 $81,00
20 Increase lem 48 "Raconstrucl Fance” by 2 LF 0 $270.00
21 Decreass Itern 58 "Paini Traffic Stripe(2 Coal)” by 284 LF 0 -$2,698.00
0 -$24,875.67
REQUESTED BY: Owner (Eliminate tems 15, 16, 17 &19)
Contractor (Elimlnate item 12)
REASONS: To adjusl all contract tems to Hs final In-place quantitles.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 90 Days
TIME EXTENSION ON PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S). 5 Days
TIME EXTENSION FOR THIS CHANGE ORDER: "] Days
REVISED CONTRACT WORKING DAYS: 95 Days
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,2684,590.47
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Addltions) 148,188,50
AMOUNT PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: (Daletions) -2,000,00
AMOUNT THIS CHANGE ORDER: ~24,875.67
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,385,903.30
ACCEPTED: CON ;
y ;
By: LoWerdirr, Rprn Morine 2//1/rF
Name and T1le ate

RECO
By: Scott De Leon, Direclor 4 H
Name and Tille ate
APPROVED: OWNER
By: Tina Scoft, Chair

Board of Supervisors Name and Tille Date



(29'528°pZS) 0£°'€06'68¢'1$ 26°81L°0LY'1S V101 123rodd
- o [oo'oo0’z) b |oooc0d) * e * ¢ _ _ (1)(P)¥)VZ0'€-6¥ O3S QLS ¥3d NOLLONGIA SITYWONY HaId| e 0
(29'¢ ....m.qmwr_ 0£°€06°'28€°L$ 16'811°2LY'LS Jvioleans
“ %0 05216'8 %004 05216'8 05ZL6'8 3 Om__w_mxmnv_( ANITYILYM JLVAIRM IHOLSTY| ¢# 000
: 5 : ERIEE] JIINA3IHIS
%0 |ooeLceEl %001 | 00oLcEL | O0BLCEEL b 03399V | Q3LVHTTIOOV ‘NVId NOISIOXT Lvd ‘NYd JONVIawog aval| #9022
= %0 0022427 %001 Q021221 002242, L $1 NOILVYZMIEOW 8
100 R69'2) 8- 00zz9e 9/T 000Zes 056 0gg EXl (Lv00-Z) 3dIMLS OI33veL NIV 95
- 0 0000828 0zl 00 008'28 00 ovy och 41 () 1Y 3901HE 0L-1S VINHOLI YD oC
. 0 00055 8 z 00056 8 006/2Y Z V3 WILSAS TYNINYZL 3V 14 SALLYNNILTY )
- 0 000S8°TH Z 0005821 006zY'9 Z V3 (L£-8M 3dAL) ONITIVY NOILISNYSL £
= 0 00 G629 G 00629 00°¢ZL g \E| NOIS JAISAVON IAOWIY 25
= 0 00051 Z 000Gt 0052 [ Y3 {11 3dAL ¥IWAVYIN 1O3rE0 LG
= 0 00'051 4 00051 006. [4 v3 @ 3dA0 (GALNNOW JOAINE) YOLVANMIA 05
= 0 00 0SP el Z 00 0SP'ElL 006Z.°9 Z w3 3LVYD LONHLSNOOTY 6t
00022 Z 00'0c1 6L Zii 00058 7L 00GEL 0oLt Ell FONI4 LONYLSNOOIH [l
2 [s) 00 08Y 4 00 08 00 0rZ 2 3 31VD IOVATVS It
= a 00 GE9'+ 00 GE9 L 00GES' L Y3 31vD V1IN O or
= 0 00625 ) 00G2s | 006Z6'L v3 EICBRETE 414
00'L8 )4 S ELLC VEL 0G 2eg e G2 0C 0El 41 JONIJ IACWIY ja4
(0g'z8p) o] 0S5 2824 ocl 000224 SZ ey 09l 47 LSOd TVLIW ‘WA IdAL 3ON3H 54
= 2] 000/8°€ Z 00 0/8'¢€ 006E6'L [4 v3 LNIWNNOW AIAHNS 14
00'89 ] 00 E€9ET 8T 006622 0S8 0.z aADS (8 SSV10) D18V NOILOT10Hd 3dOTS %00 X3
loo'azve vi- 0072928 901 000r2'L2 00221 0zl AD (A0} (g QOHLIW "I SSE1D "91 02) NOILOTLON™d IdOTS YO0 or
- 5] 000S5€Z 0§l 000SG'EZ 00 /Sl 0Si AD (A0) {9 GOHLIW "A SSBIO "1 /1) NOILO3LOdd 3dO1S %00 6€
= %0 0042282 %001 002282 00/428C L S TYAOWIN 39aId8 BE
a 1] 00e8 gl Slg 6P 0028l 09'L GlS'Sy a1 () (39QI18) 1331S ONIOHOINITY Hve LE
= 0 000¥S'6/1 ¥6 000pS'6.1 00016} ¥6 AD {3) (43814 YIWATOH) 3DARE "3LIHONOD VANLINMLS o€
- a 00009 £8L a0l 00 009'e8L ooooL't ol AD (4) 390148 "I13HONOD WANLONYLS 5e
‘ 0 00°08€'62 25 00 08E'62 0069 (44 Eql ONIId ILIHONOD T1OH-AITHHA-NI-LSVD .¥2| ve
> %0 00'00L'BE %001 0000L'8¢ 0001 g8 3 S1 ONIHOHS ANVHOdWIL %%
= %0 00056 €01 %001 00056 €01 00056 €01 L Bal 390189 ANVYHOdWIL [43
- 0 00 L6LF £€ 00 L6L'Y 00 /2L £€ 31 ) TIvAA D018 I INGON Le
00009'2L 4] 00001'95 0T 00 00G'8€E 006/ 049 NOL (v IdAL LTYHASY XIW LOH 0g
(6262 2) & /2958 L92 06208 Gt SLlvL oLe AD (AD) 3SVE LYOIHDOV Z SSY10 6Z
{0z 25) Vil 08EBS C 9ve'8 009v9 2 0E0 028’8 1408 J33SOUAAH BE
Gl BBl [ G/ 99z £2E Q0GP Z sz 00€ Fil STI0M ¥3A13 12
(S Zhi- 06 98r'E 8007 Or ¥8S € /80 (452 1408 {(HS3W 31Nr) 19NA0¥d TO¥INOD NOISONT aITI0Y 14
00922 Ll 009Z90L L9} 00006 6 0099 051 ERl NOILO3108d 3d07S YO0 AILVIZO3A [
= 0 00 0SE'eT 18 000GE 82 000SE 18 AD ) (39aryg) TNIMOVE TANLONYLS v
= 0 00 Lz5Er €91 00 LZGEV 00492 £9L AD @) (I50RI8) NOILVAYOXT SUNLONYLS £2
(00°268) oL- 0086 0E ovE 00 S6E LE 0/68 05E AD NOLLYAYOXT A¥MOvOd zz
. %0 00427 ¢¢ 001 0024228 00°LLLEE l ST (S7) ONIEENYO ANV ONINYI1O Lz
7 0 00085 ¢ 0/l 000652 nogl 0Ll 47 FONTH ALIGISIA-HOIH ANYHOJWIL 0z
{00 006°6) 001" = %0 000066 000066 L S NOILOALOHd HSI< &
< %0 00005'S %00} 00008'S 00'005°G b Bl (ST 1S1907018 @3ddNS-HOLOVHLNOD 8l
(00°00L°2) L- . 0 0000l 2 0000k'2 b LE] L30d3H TYANNY ALMVND H31VM /L
(00 0vE'}) [ - 0 00 0VE L 00029 G: v3 LH0dTH ONINOLINOW ALITYND YLV 91
{00 080'2) [ * 0 00080¢C 00025 2 v3 AYA SISATYNY ANV ONIMTdWYS ALITVND Y31V Gl
= %0 0000Z¢€ %001 0000.€ 0000L°E 3 ST 1NOHSYA 31THONOD AHYHO4WIL i)
0008 02 000vS T 099 00096 2 Qv or9 41 JONIS LIS AMVHOdWTL £l
(0G /80°GL) %G8 06299¢ %G1 00052 /1 0005271 3 S WILSAS NOISHIAIQ AYYHOIWIL ZL
= %0 00069 %00L 00 059 00089 L S1 WYHOONd TOHINOD NOILNTIOH MILYM IHVdIdd LL
= %0 002ZL2 %001 00/2/2C 001/1C I S INIWIDYNVIW ILIS 801 0L
- Q 00 or8 cl 0zl 000vR'ZL 00201 0zZL 31 (1 IdAL) ONITIVYE ANYHOJWIL 3]
= %0 00066 &€ %001 00 056'6E 00 0SS 6E l S1 W3LSAS TYNSIS AUVHOdWIL [:]
05 /92 [4 05 ZV6 T SG 006/97 0S €6 0g EE] HOLVINITIJ 319vL¥0d J
Ly v6T Ll ¥GO0ELC 201 L09EVC 19T 16 1408 UNIVd) ONIMEYIN LNSWIAY ANVHOJWIL ]
* Q 00°0SE | £ Qoose L Q00SY £ ¥3 3avDIyyvE Il 3dAL g
H %0 0005201 %001 00052 0L 0005201 3 S WI3LSAS TOYLNOD Olddvdl ¥
3 %0 0000€ ¢ 004 00 00E ¢ 0000E'Z L s1 SNOSIS YI¥VY NOILONYLSNOD €
- %0 00005 & %001 00 005 & 00°00G'6 3 S1 ONIMYLS NOLLONYLSNOD z
£ $ %0 0000S0L § %00L 0000S0L  § | 0000S'OLS 1 S 301440 1314 HSINYNS 5
Iv10L % I ALD IYLOL % | ALD TvLOL 1802 1INN | STILILNYND | FHNSYIW NOLLHINOS3d ON W31
Q3LvwiLs3 | 4O LINN aig 3sva|
S3ILILNYND
3ON3N3441d 39v1d-NI TYNI4 INNOWY LOVILNOD

SALLILNVND IOV 1d-NI T¥NI4 40 ONIONVIVE
€# 000
10-8L 'ON QIig
(S01L)pL65-0THE 'ON 198lo1d PV [B19PaS
6L0Z 'S bm_dnwu_ .8leqg «om_‘o._n_ EmEmom_nmw_ mmv_._m %8810 UosSUIqOy 1e aue’ _P__nm:_v_oos_ ¥ JuaWwyoeny



